
mini Crostic Puzzle 609
Time to bring back the John McEnroe Show.
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Painter of Harlequin's
Carnival and The Tilled
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B. Manage one's income to
last  56 
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C. Grill menu choice
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D. Western copper mining
center  51 
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E. To the ___
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F. George M. Cohan WW I
song  52 
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G. Todd Heap or Antonio
Gates  69 
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H. Nursery rhyme game
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I. NATO or UFO or SWAK
 93 

 
 74 

 
 85 

 
114

 
 22 

 
  5  

 
 34 

.

J. Steve Winwood #1 hit
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K. Small active bird
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L. 1983 TV movie about
nuclear holocaust  13 
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M. Nasty Amanda of "Melrose
Place"  58 
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